
o

o

o

o

o

f

f

g

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

RR

L

L

L

L L L
L

L

U

U

UU

SW
EE

T G
RA

SS
   C

O

27

88

Creek

South

Lodgepole

Limestone

8276

7322

8605

7500

8459

8457
6402

6459

6229

6352

6550

7140

8111
BM

BM
6526

BM
5663

GALLATIN
NATIONA L

FOREST

Meyers C reek
Work Center

Limestone
Butte

Squaw
Pass

Washburn
Mountain

810 11

1415 16

1923 24 21

9

16

R  1 5  E

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing s

Quaker
Spring

South
Pass Creek Spring

North
Pass Creek Spring

Whittaker
Spring

MountainMeyer

ST
IL

LW
AT

ER
   C

O

27

27

For
k

Meyers Creek

8145

8580

6121

6609

6119

5902

60825642

7515

6705

9 12

13 1718

2021 22

R  1 4  E

Spr ing

Hu
bb

le
Gulc

h

Sn
ow

slid
e

Gulch

C 
   

 U
   

  S
   

  T
   

  E
   

  R
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  N
   

  A
   

  T
   

  I
   

  O
   

  N
   

  A
   

  L
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  F
   

  O
   

  R
   

  E
   

  S
   

  T

FO R E S T

BOUNDARY

FO R E S T

BOUNDARY

2

13

20

13

13

Fork

Blacktail

Dry

Creek

Cr
eek

Me yers
Sou th

Fo rk

7524

7546

7946

8565

8950

8773

9296
8938

9475

BM
6861

18 17 16

212019

R  1 3  E        R  1 4  E

Moccasin
Lake

Jims
Gulch

D  e  r  b
  y

R  i  d  g  e

De
rby

Gu
lch

North

De
rby

Gulc
h

Carey

R A N G E R

R A N G E R DISTR ICT

DISTR ICTB E A R T OO T H

B I G  TI M B E R

Mendenhall

Draw

Dry Gulch

Dr
aw

Tra
il

Trail

Draw

West

McKinseyDraw
Oliver

Draw

4W
D

4W
D

SW
EE

T 
 G

RA
SS

  C
O

ST
IL

LW
AT

ER
  C

O

126

126

94

340

We
st

Bri
dge

r

Creek

Blind

Bridger

Cre
ek

Trout
Creek

Tepee

Creek

Bad

Canyon

Creek

Coulee

Sm
ith

5530

5831

5593

5485

5328

4912

5677

5904

5738

5715

6141

6561 6145

6110

6826

6608

6347

6625

6370

6203

5816

6059

6202

6521

6459
6379

5846

6308

6091

6363

6647

6786

6205

6557

6945

6407
6540

5839

6109

6202

6337

6366

6474

6957

6634

6394

6708

6577

6177

6071

6168

60896435

G    A    L    L    A    T    I    N

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L F    O     R     E    S     T

C    U    S     T    E     R

N    A    T    I     O    N    A    L                                  F    O    R    E     S     T

SWEET  GRASS  CO
STILLWATER  CO

33 34 35 36

124 3

11 12109

16 15 14 13

24232221

28 27 26 25

36353433

4 3 2 1

1210 119

129

T  3  S

T  2  S

T  4  S

T  3  S

Spr in g
Tepee

Spr in g
West  Tra il D ra w

September M orn
Spring

Bo
x

Ca
ny

on

Bear
Gulch

Gulc
h

Place
r

To
ma

to

Can
Gl

Jim
s

Gulch

Tie Cutter Gulch

De
rby

Rid
ge

Davis

Gulch

Fire Gulc
h

E  
v  

e  
r  g

  r 
 e 

 e 
 n

M 
 o 

 u 
 n 

 t  
a  

i  n

G 
 r  

o  
u  

s  
e

R  
I  d

  g
  e

F  i  r
  e

R  
i  d

  g
  e

BIG  TIMBER

BEARTOOTH

R A N G E R
R A N G E R

DISTR
ICT

DI S T R I C T

McKinsey

Draw

Oliver

Draw

Giles

Draw

Travois

Gulch

5

5

5

256

12
6

126

124

124

108

124

27

29

29

256

129

West Br idg er

Creek
Lower

Deer

Creek

Upper

Deer

West

Fork

Creek

Blind

Bridger

Cre
ek

Trout

Creek

Low
er

Deer

Creek

Dead
Indian

Creek

Lodgepole

Creek

6146

6504

6408

6610

6559
6932

6647

6041

6123

5994

6203

6221

6121

6515

6489

6953

6675

6521

6441

62536548

7082

7139

6909

7105

6801

6743

7448
6518

7537

7057

6950
6682

7403

7100

7070

7140

7413

7326

7706

7118

7481

7205

6664

7476
7356

6992

7168

6808

7374

7257

7713

7950

6367

7104

6648

7329

7234

7574

8090
7996

8423

8028

7495

7545

7668

7808

6815

7281

7246

7403

5963

67818601

7736

8108

8558

9037

7151

Iron

Mountain

Knapp
Mine

Gold   Hill

Gold HillMine Mine

Mine

Ross Mine

Surprise

Silver King

Derby

Mountain

Sliderock

Mountain

Ellis

Mountain

G    A    L    L    A    T    I    N

We p l e r
C a b i n

H  i  c  k  s      M  o  u  n  t  a  i  n
Arch
Rock

Sugarloaf

Mountain

C    U    S    T     E     R

N    A    T     I     O    N    A    L                                                                                       F     O     R     E     S    T

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L                                                                                F    O    R    E    S    T

SWEET  GRASS  CO
STILLWATER  CO

BM
6609

BM
7109

BM
6787

BM
5751

Crow
Mine

33 34 35 36 3231 33

4561234

9 10 11 12 7 8 9

161713 18141516

21 22 23 24 19 20 21

29 28

33323136353433

28 27 26 25 30

451 6234

9 10 11 12 7 8 9

27

R 
14

 E
R 

15
 E

R  1 4  E R  1 5  E

T  2  S
T  3  S

T  3  S
T  4  S

T  2  S
T  3  S

T  3  S
T  4  S

BI
G 

  T
IM

BE
R

RA
NG

ER
DI

ST
RI

CT

En
os

Mo
un

tai
n

EL
K

MO
UN

TA
IN

Skookum

Joe
Canyon

Sn
ow

sli
de

Gulc
h

Hubb
le

Gulch BI
G

TI M B E R

BEAR T OO T H
CU

ST
ER

   
N A

T I
O N

AL
   

F O
RE

S T

R D
R  D

N   
A 

  T
   

I   
 O

   
N   

A 
  L

   
 F

   
O 

  R
   

E 
  S

   
T

2

2

2

2

2

108

108

112

108

108

124

124

112

R 
13

 E
R 

1 4
 E

Upper

Deer

Creek

We
st

Co rral
Creek

Middle

Fork

Dore

Creek

Fork

Elk

Creek

Lost

Ca
bin

Cr
eek

East Fork

Up
per

Deer
Creek

East

Sheep

Creek

Sheep

Creek

Lower

Deer
Creek

5848

6218

6405

6070

6238

5493
6479

6734

6804

6497

6368

6762

6684

6599

6641

6655

7134

6765

7211

6339

7652

7494

6989

6983

7574

8156

7760

8475

8082 8984

8740

9273

7288
9191

Sawmill
Ruins

Clover
Basin

Boone
Mountain

Sut

Pass

Elk

9319

9316

8371

BM
5319

BM
5933

BM
6554

Morning Star
Peak

31 32 33

5 46

7 8 9

17
16

18

19 20 21

29 2830

31 3332

5
46

7 8 9

T  3  S
T  4  S

T  2  S
T  3  SSpr in g

Spr in g

Spr in g

Spr in g

Spr in g Spr in g

Spr in gs

De
rby

Gu
lch

4W
D

12
6

Bear

Cedar

Creek

West

5755
5312

5361

5457

54295738

5784

5659
5460

5804

5905

5209

4784

4678

Burns

Packsaddle

Butte G   A  L   L   A   T   I   N

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L F   O   R   E   S   T

B I G  T IM B E R R A N G E R D I S T R I C T

5852

West
Bridger

24232221

28 27 26 25

Spr in g

GulchLee

Gulch

Box

Canyon
To

ma
to

Can

Gulch

Trail

Gulc
h

Asp
Gulch

2

2

5

156

156

156

CO
OK

E

Uppe
r

De
er

Nee dle

Creek

Chimn ey

Rock
Creek

Lo
we

r

5073
5392

5644

5642

5494

5579 5333

5437

4775

5275

5550

5645
5582

5155

5350

5339

5851

6054
5890

5830

5982

5756

5659

5521
59226202

5867

6256

6274

6011

5969

5570

6318

6378

6094

5928

5790
5626

6165

5649

RANGER D I S T R I C T

Spotts

Gulch

G    A    L   L    A    T   I    N

N   A   T    I    O    N    A    L                F    O    R    E    S    T

Red  Mountain

5451

B I G              T I M B E R

2120192423
22

21

28 27 26 25 30 29 28

R  1 4  E       R  1 5  E

B I
G

TI
M B

ER
RA

N G
ER

108

R 
13

 E
R 

1 4
 E

We
st

For
k

Up
pe

r
Dee

r

Creek

Dore

Creek

5704

BM

5007

5093

6327

5577

5918 5916

6171

5175

Castle
Butte

N   A   T    I    O   N   A   L            F    O   R    E    S   T

20 2119

30 29 28

Spr in g

C U S T E R N A T I O N A L F O R E S T

94

She
ep

Creek

Creek

Cany on
Creek

Spr ing

Spr ing

South
Robinson Spri ng

Blind Sheep
Spring

Hudson
Spring

Smith Coulee
Spring

Lundy
Spring

Bli
nd

Sheep

Bad

Low er Cottonw ood
Spr ing

Upper
Cotton wood Spring

North
Robinson Spri ng

Robinson

Dry

DrawGriffin

Draw

Draw
Cottonwood

Smith

Coulee

Draw

Porcupine 10

131415

21 22 23 24

16

9 11 12

6402

6762

6436

5860
6481

6057

6635

6809

6322

6447109°52'0"W

109°52'0"W

109°53'0"W

109°53'0"W

109°54'0"W

109°54'0"W

109°55'0"W

109°55'0"W

109°56'0"W

109°56'0"W

109°57'0"W

109°57'0"W

109°58'0"W

109°58'0"W

109°59'0"W

109°59'0"W

110°0'0"W

110°0'0"W

110°1'0"W

110°1'0"W

45
°37

'0"
N

45
°37

'0"
N

45
°36

'0"
N

45
°36

'0"
N

45
°35

'0"
N

45
°35

'0"
N

45
°34

'0"
N

45
°34

'0"
N

45
°33

'0"
N

45
°33

'0"
N

45
°32

'0"
N

45
°32

'0"
N

45
°31

'0"
N

45
°31

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

Montana

Wyoming

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 17, 2016
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